BEDLOAD DISCHARGE, IN TONS PER DAY

WATER DISCHARGE,
IN CUBIC FEET PER SECOND

12,000

10,000 -

12,000

10,000

GRAVEL

SAND

o]

SAND

—*

—
-
-

— g —

-
B

——-’—'—’”-‘_-_-—_‘

T

A

JULY AUG SEPT MAY JUNE JULY

EXPLANATION

(& Measured bedload discharge

O Stream discharge
Qsand (Sand discharge)= 5.1 x 106 @209
Qgravel (Gravel discharge)=2.6 x 109 280

Figure 24.--Variability of water and bedload discharge for Chulitna River below canyon near Talkeetna, May to September, 1981-85.
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